Series G
Washable Ultra-Miniature Switches
Toggle Position
(    )  =  Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Up Center Down Up Center Down
Pole Model
G3T12 ON NONE ON
G3T13 ON OFF ON

2 DPDT
G3T 1 2 A H
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
G3T12AH
3.8mm Column Toggle
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
CIRCUITS
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
(    )  = Momentary
No
Code
R
ACTUATOR
3.8mm Column
Toggle
S
A
SPDT   ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Surface Mount
Right Angle Terminals
PACKAGING
Tape-Reel for
Right Angle Only
500 Pieces/Reel
Stick-Tube for
Upright Mount
50 Pieces/Stick
Partitioned Tray
for Upright &